DAN-Board
Flex
New double-sided
ground protection mat
DAN-Board Flex is a double-sided ground protection mat made from
100% recycled LDPE plastic. Thanks to its structure on both sides, the mat
can be flipped and used for various types of traffic, which also provides
improved stability on uneven terrain. The patterned underside ensures

Contact the Key Account
Manager in your area.
+45 97 100 200
VARIANTS
Colour L
(mm)
W
(mm)
T
(mm) Product number weight
(kg)
DAN-Boards
/pallet
Neutral 2.000 1.000 16 A3200010001600H0E0 22,2 45
Neutral 2.000 1.000 20 A3200010002000H0E0 29,7 38
Neutral 2.000 1.000 24 A3200010002400H0E0 37,2 30
Neutral 2.400 1.200 16 A3240012001600H0E0 32,0 30
Neutral 2.400 1.200 20 A3240012002000H0E0 42,8 26
Neutral 2.400 1.200 24 A3240012002400H0E0 53,7 20
Black 2.000 1.000 16 A1200010001600H0E0 22,2 45
Black 2.000 1.000 20 A1200010002000H0E0 29,7 38
Black 2.000 1.000 24 A1200010002400H0E0 37,2 30
Black 2.400 1.200 16 A1240012001600H0E0 32,0 30
Black 2.400 1.200 20 A1240012002000H0E0 42,8 26
Black 2.400 1.200 24 A1240012002400H0E0 53,7 20
Material Recycled plastic. Type: LDPE
Standard surface Structure 4 mm, structure 2 mm